Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Jun 2024 through Jun 2024

County Court 'ﬁg&: Rszg:t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney Appg;r:tee

Midland 142nd District Court 6 2024  Appointment False Rogers, D CVv60903 BIANCA True 15134700
BENAVIDES
AS NEXT VS
DANIEL
SALCIDO AND
THE ESTATE

Midland 142nd District Court 6 2024 Fees True

Midland 238th District Court 6 2024 Appointment True

Midland 238th District Court 6 2024 Fees True

Midland 318th District Court 6 2024 Appointment True

Midland 318th District Court 6 2024 Fees True

Midland 318th District Court 6 2024 Fees False Lindemood , D FM72672 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 6 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72948 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 6 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73211  DEPARTMEN  True 21099420
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
AMANDA
GLENN

Midland  318th District Court 6 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73226 DEPARTMEN True 21099420
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
SELINA
GARCIA
VALENCIA
AND

Midland  318th District Court 6 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73870  CONFIDENTIA True 24029485
L

Midland  318th District Court 6 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73901 CONFIDENTIA True 24076192
L
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Appointee
First Name

AMIN

CINDY R

CINDY R

CINDYR

CINDY R

JANA

LUKE

Date / Time printed: 7/5/2024 4:54:10 PM

Appointee
Last Name

NUNLEY

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

. WEIR-

NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

CLIFT-
WILLIAMS

GARRETT

Appointee
Position

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

06/21/2024

06/19/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/12/2024

06/27/2024

Fee Source

No activity

General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

Court Ac

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
956.80

380.00

250.00

350.00

40.00

190.00

0

© O O O O O

tivi

ty Detail Repo

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

Report Report
Month Year

Midland  318th District Court 6 2024  Appointment False Lindemood , D FM73904 IN THE True 24007724
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS
CHRISTOPHE
R ROBERT
HAYMORE

Midland  318th District Court 6 2024 Fees False Criffith , E FM73979 CONFIDENTIA True 24029485
L

Midland  318th District Court 6 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM74006 CONFIDENTIA True 24090690
L

Midland  385th District Court 6 2024  Appointment False Robertson, L TX16295 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
COUTEE,ALB
ERT JR

Midland  385th District Court 6 2024  Appointment False Robertson, L TX16295 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
COUTEE,ALB
ERT JR

Midland  385th District Court 6 2024  Appointment False Robertson, L TX16295 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
COUTEE,ALB
ERT JR

Midland  385th District Court 6 2024  Appointment False Robertson,L  CV60853 IN THE True 24032576
MATTER OF
THE VS
KARIMA

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Midland 385th District Court 6 2024 Fees True
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Appointee
First Name

CHARLES

JANA

THERESA

AMI

AMIl

AMIN

ALVARO
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Appointee
Last Name

MYERS

CLIFT-
WILLIAMS

RATLIFF

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

MARTINEZ

Appointee
Position

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

06/24/2024

06/14/2024

06/27/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/07/2024

Fee Source

No activity

General Fund
General Fund

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

1,178.12
560.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Report Report

County Court Month
Midland 441st District Court 6
Midland 441st District Court 6

Date / Time printed: 7/5/2024 4:54:10 PM

Year
2024

2024

Activity Type

Fees

Appointment

No Activity

False

True

Judge
Robnett , J

Court Activity Detail Repo

Case Number

Cv59674

Case Style  Attorney App;o;tl\.tee
MARIO True 05237500
ERNESTO
PINA, JR., VS
THOMAS
WAYNE
PATTERSON
AND
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Jun 2024 through Jun 2024

Appointee

County Court Repoft  Report  Activity Type  No Activity Judge  CaseNumber CaseStyle Attorney /PPOI

Year
Midland County Court at Law 6 2024 Appointment False Dettman , M CC24936 THE BANK OF True 05237500
NEW YORK
MELLON VS
THE
UNKNOWN
HEIRS AT
LAW OF

Midland County Court at Law 6 2024 Appointment False Dettman, M CC24936 THE BANK OF True 05237500
NEW YORK
MELLON VS
THE
UNKNOWN
HEIRS AT
LAW OF

Midland County Court at Law 6 2024 Appointment False Dettman, M CC24936 THE BANK OF True 05237500
NEW YORK
MELLON VS
THE
UNKNOWN
HEIRS AT
LAW OF

Midland  County Court at Law 6 2024  Appointment False Dettman, M  CC24936 THE BANK OF True 05237500
NEW YORK
MELLON VS
THE
UNKNOWN
HEIRS AT
LAW OF
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Appointee
First Name

J MICHAEL

J MICHAEL

J MICHAEL

J MICHAEL
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Appointee
Last Name

CUNNINGHA
M

CUNNINGHA
M

CUNNINGHA
M

CUNNINGHA
M

Appointee
Position

Guardian ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

06/27/2024

06/27/2024

06/27/2024

06/27/2024

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court Rl;lfgr?trl: R$2::t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney AppBo;r:'tee
Midland County Court at Law 6 2024 Fees False Dettman, M  CC25630 JOCELYN True 16075800
SERRATO,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS
MITCHELL
HERNANDEZ
AND ARACELI
Midland  County Court at Law No. 2 6 2024  Appointment True
Midland  County Court at Law No. 2 6 2024 Fees True
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